

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).13565/2008

MD.ALAUDDIN KHAN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

KARAM THAMARJIT SINGH

Respondent(s)

Date: 03/02/2009 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ashok Kumar Sharma,Adv. (N.P.)

For Respondent(s) Mr. P.S. Narasimha, Sr.Adv.
M/s. L. Roshnani, Adv.
Mr. Aribam Guneshwar Sharma,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List after two weeks before an appropriate Bench.

(R.K. Dhawan)
Court Master
(Mentioning slip is enclosed)

(Veera Verma)
Court Master